21
德国 SUCO 传动技术
电磁离合器和电磁制动器
定制设计方案
离心式离合器和离心式制动器
2
1
 德国 SUCO 传动技术

and technical details, please refer to page 28.
Key to model codes
Type designation:
E - Type
G - Type
B - Type
Size:
See table
"Performance data
and dimensions" on
pages 28-30
Model:
A
B
C
D
BORE DIA. INPUT DRIVE HUB
Important!
The number is a code,
not the diameter.
BORE DIA. OUTPUT DRIVE HUB
Important!
The number is a code,
not the diameter.
E 02 C 08 XXX––––
Consecutive
number
A 00
Voltage:
A - 6 VDC
B - 12 VDC
C - 24 VDC
D - 48 VDC
G - 190 VDC
31
32
Dif ferent solutions,
dr iven-side
Clutch-brake combination (L-Type)
This model can be manufactured on request
in the standard sizes. For performance data
and dimensions, see E-Type (page 30) and
B-Type (page 32).
With bearing-supported fl ange
A fl ange supported on a hollow shaft and
bearings is used for the output side connec-
tion.